Weight Variations

APK Monday, 08 August 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

o o 0N

Race# 4

AN

Race# 5

1

2
3
4
6

Greyhound
Juvenile/City B/342

Garside

Way Too Soft
Mr. Zing Zang
Queen Of Scotch
Impulsive

Ariel Coaster

Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

Cyclone Jane
Rushes Raw
Sir Benjamin
Spring Pony
Sambuca Talks

Zinfandel Bart

Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

Bow Down

He's Our Design
Zinfandel Cilla
Spring Honour

Miss Scallywag

Grade 5/City B/530

Flash Banner
Bruce Mick Glenn
Jax Bale
Kingsville Flyer

Demolition

Mixed 6/5/City B/595

Locked

Zipping Nebraska
Springvale Rex
Resurgence

Compulsory Hero

Last

29.6
29.5
31.8
24.3
33.4
271

27.3
27.7
33.7
38.5
32.6
32.6

34.2
294
26.9
29.9
28.5

28.6
34.3
33.8
30.9
34.5

321
29.6
30.9
34.8
32.8

This

30.1
29.9
31.8
24.4
33.3
27.3

28.3
27.2
33.0
38.2
33.2
32.8

34.3
291
27.3
30.0
28.5

28.8
34.2
33.6
30.9
34.8

32.2
29.6
31.0
35.0
33.2

Variance

0.5
0.4
0.0
0.1

-0.1
0.2

1.0
-0.5
-0.7
-0.3
0.6
0.2

0.1
-0.3
0.4
0.1
0.0

0.2
-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.3

0.1
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.4
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Box

Race# 6

0 N o b~ wWwN

Race# 7

(22N - \V]

Race# 8

0 N o b~ WD

Race# 9

Race# 10

1
2

Greyhound

War Drum Express

Closer To Rain

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Nightcore
Air Grace
Radiant Way
Galena Lad
Singin' Jules
Spring Zoe

Aston River

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Scout Coaster
Urban Ranger
Stocky Brocky
Aston Presley
Magic Tale

Tuivasa

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Spring Brooke
Deadly Redeemer
Magical Doll
Sebastyan Prince
Calais Prince
Psychotic Babe
Slipper's Tick

Special Event/City B/730

Fully Fledged
Blue By You

Dashing Jinx
Chatting

Mixed 2/3/4/City B/342

Curls Victory

Maxwell Hammer

Last

32.9
27.6

271
28.2
24.2
31.4
26.7
27.4
35.3

293
27.3
33.7
33.1
30.5
33.2

25.8
25.7
26.0
31.0
31.3
26.0

27.5

32.3
35.4
30.1
26.3

25.7

31.9

This
33.4
28.2

26.8
28.0
24.7
31.5
27.2
27.2
35.1

294
27.3
33.5
33.5
30.3
33.2

25.2
259
255
31.3
31.8
26.0
274

32.9
35.4
29.7
26.3

259

32.3

Variance

0.5
0.6

-0.3
-0.2
0.5
0.1
0.5
-0.2
-0.2

0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.4
-0.2
0.0

-0.6
0.2
-0.5
0.3
0.5
0.0
-0.1

0.6
0.0
-0.4
0.0

0.2
0.4
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Box Greyhound

4 Wreck It Garros
5 Craggy Island
7 Hukanui Lady
8 Colonel Trigger

Race# 11 Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

1 Didelis

2 Spiritual Vision
4 Edgy Reggie
5 Aston Ability

7 Fired Up

8 Capitulate

Race#12  Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

1 Sally Palms

2 Lucius Malfoy
4 Impeached

5 Ninja Whinger
7 Juicy Que

8 Highly Praised

Last

35.2
33.2
28.7
37.0

30.8
27.2
32.7
29.2
274

25.7

27.9
33.2
371
32.7
32.5
31.1

This
35.5
32.8
291
371

31.2
27.0
33.0
29.6
27.3
25.7

28.0
33.2
37.0
32.3
32.4
31.4

Variance

0.3
-0.4
0.4
0.1

0.4
-0.2
0.3
0.4
-0.1
0.0

0.1
0.0
-0.1
-0.4
-0.1
0.3
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